SENSORS FOR FOOD AND BIOPHARMA.
FOOD
Application/Specified Usage
·· Inductive measurement of the specific conductivity of liquid media
in the range of 0...999 mS/cm.
·· Designed for hygienic applications in food-, beverage- and
pharmaceutical industries.
Application Examples

Media Concentr. Range 1 Adjust 013061 0 Measure Concentr C
Upper Range Value C 1 Adjust 013092 0 Measure Concentr C
7 FOODOrder Code
Connection cable for ILM-4R (remote version)
M12-PVC/8-5 m	 PVC-cable M12 coupling both-sided, 8-pin, IP69K, 5 m
M12-PVC/8-10 m	 PVC-cable M12 coupling both-sided, 8-pin, IP69K, 10 m
M12-PVC/8-25 m	 PVC-cable M12 coupling both-sided, 8-pin, IP69K, 25 m
M12-PVC/8-xx m	 PVC-cable M12 coupling both-sided, 8-pin, IP69K,
	 special length up to 30 m
PVC-cable with M12-connection
Information
The components ILM-4S / sensor and HUR / Head Unit Remote can be purchased as spare parts separately.